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Send ORDERS to: lightingorders@alliedgroupsales.com
Send QUOTATION REQUESTS to: lightingguotes@alliedgroupsales.com

VP Sales Lighting & Controls, Principal
Michael Knoblock, CPMR, LC
480.229.1041
michaelk@alliedgroupsales.com

Sales Manager Lighting & Controls
Chase Breedlove
602.875.5890
chaseb@alliedgroupsales.com

Lighting Controls Specialist
Genevieve Birch
602.618.1807
genevieveb@alliedgroupsales.com

Outside Sales
Don Kaminski,
Account Manager
602.615.2100
donk@alliedgroupsales.com

Gene Martindale,
Account Manager
702.423.9430
genem@alliedgroupsales.com

Matt Hisle, LC, Channel Manager
602.738.6956
matth@alliedgroupsales.com

Inside Sales
Erin Bower
602.612.5183
erinb@alliedgroupsales.com

Joe Cobler
602.612.5182
joec@alliedgroupsales.com

Collin Dwyer
623.694.6047
collind@alliedgroupsales.com

Bethani Mello
602.454.2637
bethanim@alliedgroupsales.com

Mallary Palencia
602.275.1168
mallaryp@alliedgroupsales.com

Rich Ruelas
602.422.9662

richr@alliedgroupsales.com
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